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Week 1 15-Aug 21-Aug 328.00 328.00 0.00

Week 2 22-Aug 28-Aug 337.00 665.00 0.00

Week 3 29-Aug 4-Sep 347.00 1,012.00 0.00

Week 4 5-Sep 11-Sep 357.00 1,369.00 0.00

Week 5 12-Sep 18-Sep 367.00 1,736.00 0.00

Week 6 19-Sep 25-Sep 379.00 2,115.00 0.00

Week 7 26-Sep 2-Oct 392.00 2,507.00 0.00

Week 8 3-Oct 9-Oct 404.00 2,911.00 0.00

Week 9 10-Oct 16-Oct 418.00 3,329.00 0.00

Week 10 17-Oct 23-Oct 433.00 3,762.00 0.00

Week 11 24-Oct 30-Oct 448.00 4,210.00 0.00

Week 12 31-Oct 6-Nov 464.00 4,674.00 0.00

Week 13 7-Nov 13-Nov 480.00 5,154.00 0.00

Week 14 14-Nov 20-Nov 499.00 5,653.00 0.00

Week 15 21-Nov 27-Nov 518.00 6,171.00 0.00

Week 16 28-Nov 4-Dec 538.00 6,709.00 0.00

Week 17 5-Dec 11-Dec 561.00 7,270.00 0.00

Week 18 12-Dec 18-Dec 583.00 7,853.00 0.00

Week 19 19-Dec 25-Dec 608.00 8,461.00 0.00

Week 20 26-Dec 1-Jan 633.00 9,094.00 0.00

Week 21 2-Jan 8-Jan 660.00 9,754.00 0.00

Week 22 9-Jan 15-Jan 689.00 10,443.00 0.00

Week 23 16-Jan 22-Jan 720.00 11,163.00 0.00

Week 24 23-Jan 29-Jan 752.00 11,915.00 0.00

Week 25 30-Jan 5-Feb 787.00 12,702.00 0.00

Week 26 6-Feb 12-Feb 824.00 13,526.00 0.00

Week 27 13-Feb 19-Feb 863.00 14,389.00 0.00

Week 28 20-Feb 26-Feb 904.00 15,293.00 0.00

Week 29 27-Feb 4-Mar 947.00 16,240.00 0.00

Week 30 5-Mar 11-Mar 993.00 17,233.00 0.00

Week 31 12-Mar 18-Mar 1,042.00 18,275.00 0.00

Week 32 19-Mar 25-Mar 1,093.00 19,368.00 0.00

Week 33 26-Mar 1-Apr 1,149.00 20,517.00 0.00

Week 34 2-Apr 8-Apr 1,207.00 21,724.00 0.00

Week 35 9-Apr 15-Apr 1,268.00 22,992.00 0.00

Week 36 16-Apr 22-Apr 1,334.00 24,326.00 0.00

Week 37 23-Apr 29-Apr 1,404.00 25,730.00 0.00

Week 38 30-Apr 6-May 1,477.00 27,207.00 0.00

Week 39 7-May 13-May 1,554.00 28,761.00 0.00

Week 40 14-May 20-May 1,638.00 30,399.00 0.00

Week 41 21-May 27-May 1,725.00 32,124.00 0.00

Week 42 28-May 3-Jun 1,818.00 33,942.00 0.00

Week 43 4-Jun 10-Jun 1,916.00 35,858.00 0.00

Week 44 11-Jun 17-Jun 2,020.00 37,878.00 0.00

Week 45 18-Jun 24-Jun 2,122.00 40,000.00 0.00

$40,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Queen's Court of Sales - Gradual Tracker

"It's easier to go up a gradual slope, than to try and scale a cliff!"


